NEW
NEW
NEW
NEW
NEW
NEW
NEW
6 NTE Electronics, Inc.  Voice (973) 748−5089  FAX (973) 748−6224  http://www.nteinc.com

% of
Ampere
Rating
Opening Time
100mA to 800mA 1A to 3.15A 4A to 10A > 10A
210% Max 30 minutes 30 minutes 30 minutes 30 minutes
275% Min 250ms 750ms 750ms 1 second
Max 80 seconds 80 seconds 80 seconds 80 seconds
400% Min 50ms 95ms 150ms 150ms
Max 5 seconds 5 seconds 5 seconds 5 seconds
1000% Min 5ms 10ms 10ms 20ms
Max 150ms 150ms 150ms 150ms
Ordering Information:
NTE Type No. Rated Current Diag No.
Fast Acting Slow Blow
74−5FC100MA 100mA F−03
74−5FC125MA 125mA F−03
74−5FC160MA 160mA F−03
74−5FC200MA 74−5SC200MA 200mA F−03
74−5FC250MA 74−5SC250MA 250mA F−03
74−5FC315MA 74−5SC315MA 315mA F−03
74−5FC400MA 74−5SC400MA 400mA F−03
74−5FC500MA 74−5SC500MA 500mA F−03
74−5FC630MA 74−5SC630MA 630mA F−03
74−5FC800MA 74−5SC800MA 800mA F−03
74−5FC1A 74−5SC1A 1.0A F−03
74−5FC1.25A 74−5SC1.25A 1.25A F−03
74−5FC1.6A 74−5SC1.6A 1.6A F−03
74−5FC2A 74−5SC2A 2.0A F−03
74−5FC2.5A 74−5SC2.5A 2.5A F−03
74−5FC3.15A 74−5SC3.15A 3.15A F−03
74−5FC4A 74−5SC4A 4.0A F−03
74−5FC5A 74−5SC5A 5.0A F−03
74−5FC6.3A 74−5SC6.3A 6.3A F−03
74−5FC8A 74−5SC8A 8.0A F−03
74−5FC10A 74−5SC10A 10A F−03
74−5FC12A 74−5SC12A 12A F−03
74−5FC12.5A 74−5SC12.5A 12.5A F−03
74−5FC15A 74−5SC15A 15A F−03
74−5FC16A 16A F−03
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for nte manufacturer:
Other Similar products are found below :